MGC-96079B
Revised 08-02
Catalog Section 75
(00-02-0766)Digital Generator Panels
MGC447 and MGC547 Series
■ Microprocessor-Based Controller
■ Digital Engine and Generator Display
■ Pre-Programmed, Full Featured

Explore Murphy on the web: http://www.fwmurphy.com and  http://www.murphyswitch.com
Dimensions
How to Order
13-1/4 in.
(337 mm)
12-1/2 in.
(318 mm)
8-1/2 in.
(216 mm)
OFF
AUTO TEST
EMS
YES
NO
BACK
DECREMENTNEXTEXIT
INCREMENTENTER
SCROLL
TO EXIT
Controller
®
®
Phase
MGC447-1 = 1-phase
MGC447-3 = 3-phase
MGC547-1 = 1-phase
MGC547-3 = 3-phase
DC Power Supply
12 = 12 VDC
24 = 24 VDC
Front View
Note: Dimensions apply to all MGC447 and MGC547 Series Models